HIGH PRECISION BEARINGS FOR MACHINE TOOLS - V 1.6
SEL LINE
2 www.li-be.comSEL LINE - BEARINGS FOR MACHINE TOOL
LI-BE S.r.l.
Contents
INTRODUCTION 4
SEL/F
Angular contact ball bearing with holes for screw mounting.

SEL/F
It is a angular contact ball bearing of high precision that can bear axial forces from both
directions and radial forces too. It has to be preloaded by means of a locknut. Its high
precision makes it suitable for screw mounting. The outer ring has holes to allow screw
mounting.
Available executions:
- ...2RS (lip seals on both sides)
- ...ZZ (gap seals on both sides)
- ...2RS PE (increased tolerances, lip seals on both sides)
- ...2RS 2AP (matched pair, lip seals on both sides)
9SEL LINE - BEARINGS FOR MACHINE TOOLwww.li-be.com
LI-BE S.r.l.
 MOUNTING DIMENSIONS WEIGHT AXIAL LOAD LIM. SPEED DIMENSIONS   PITCH FIXING SCREW
Code d D B Da da Dyn. [C] Stat. [C] ng nt d1 D1 r (min) r1 J d2 b l Q.ty t Type Q.ty
  mm mm mm mm mm Kg N N rpm rpm mm mm mm mm mm mm mm mm # ° DIN912
SEL/F015060.2RS 15 60 25 35 20 0,43 17500 28300 3500 8200 28 35,6 0,3 0,6 46 6,5 3 17 3 120 M6 3
SEL/F015060.ZZ 15 60 25 35 20 0,43 17500 28300 7000 10800 28 35,6 0,3 0,6 46 6,5 3 17 3 120 M6 3
SEL/F015060.2RSPE 15 60 25 35 20 0,43 17500 28300 3500 8200 28 35,6 0,3 0,6 46 6,8 3 17 3 120 M6 3
SEL/F017062.2RS 17 62 25 37 23 0,45 18700 31500 3300 7600 30 37,9 0,3 0,6 48 6,5 3 17 3 120 M6 3
SEL/F017062.ZZ 17 62 25 37 23 0,45 18700 31500 6600 10100 30 37,9 0,3 0,6 48 6,5 3 17 3 120 M6 3
SEL/F017062.2RS2AP 17 62 50 37 23 0,9 30400 63000 3300 7600 30 37,9 0,3 0,6 48 6,5 3 42 6 60 M6 5
SEL/F017062.2RSPE 17 62 25 37 23 0,45 18700 31500 3300 7600 30 37,9 0,3 0,6 48 6,8 3 17 3 120 M6 3
SEL/F020068.2RS 20 68 28 43 25 0,61 27800 50000 3000 6600 34,5 42,5 0,3 0,6 53 6,5 3 19 4 90 M6 4
SEL/F020068.ZZ 20 68 28 43 25 0,61 27800 50000 5400 8700 34,5 42,5 0,3 0,6 53 6,5 3 19 4 90 M6 4
SEL/F020068.2RS2AP 20 68 56 43 25 1,22 45100 100000 3000 6600 34,5 42,5 0,3 0,6 53 6,5 3 47 8 45 M6 7
SEL/F020068.2RSPE 20 68 28 43 25 0,61 27800 50000 3000 6600 34,5 42,5 0,3 0,6 53 6,8 3 19 4 90 M6 4
SEL/F025075.2RS 25 75 28 48 32 0,72 30600 59100 2600 5700 40,5 48,6 0,3 0,6 58 6,5 3 19 4 90 M6 4
SEL/F025075.ZZ 25 75 28 48 32 0,72 30600 59100 4700 7500 40,5 48,6 0,3 0,6 58 6,5 3 19 4 90 M6 4
SEL/F025075.2RS2AP 25 75 56 48 32 1,44 49700 118000 2600 5700 40,5 48,6 0,3 0,6 58 6,5 3 47 8 45 M6 7
SEL/F025075.2RSPE 25 75 28 48 32 0,72 30600 59100 2600 5700 40,5 48,6 0,3 0,6 58 6,8 3 19 4 90 M6 4
SEL/F030080.2RS 30 80 28 53 40 0,78 33300 68000 2200 5000 45,5 54 0,3 0,6 v 63 6,5 3 19 6 60 M6 6
SEL/F030080.ZZ 30 80 28 53 40 0,78 33300 68000 4300 6700 45,5 54 0,3 0,6 63 6,5 3 19 6 60 M6 6
SEL/F030080.2RS2AP 30 80 56 53 40 1,56 54200 136000 2200 5000 45,5 54 0,3 0,6 63 6,5 3 47 12 30 M6 11
SEL/F030080.2RSPE 30 80 28 53 40 0,78 33300 68000 2200 5000 45,5 54 0,3 0,6 63 6,8 3 19 6 60 M6 6
SEL/F030100.2RS 30 100 38 64 47 1,63 59800 105000 2100 4500 51 78 0,3 0,3 0,6 8,8 3 30 8 45 M8 4
SEL/F030100.ZZ 30 100 38 64 47 1,63 59800 105000 4300 4600 51 78 0,3 0,3 0,6 8,8 3 30 8 45 M8 4
SEL/F035090.2RS 35 90 34 62 45 1,13 50600 103000 2000 4400 52 62,5 0,3 0,6 75 8,5 3 25 4 90 M8 4
SEL/F035090.ZZ 35 90 34 62 45 1,13 50600 103000 3800 5800 52 62,5 0,3 0,6 75 8,5 3 25 4 90 M8 4
SEL/F035090.2RS2AP 35 90 68 62 45 2,26 82200 207000 2000 4400 52 62,5 0,3 0,6 75 8,5 3 59 8 45 M8 7
SEL/F035090.2RSPE 35 90 34 62 45 1,13 50600 103000 2000 4400 52 62,5 0,3 0,6 75 8,8 3 25 4 90 M8 4
SEL/F040100.2RS 40 100 34 67 50 1,46 54700 118000 1800 4000 58 67,6 0,3 0, 6 80 8,5 3 25 4 90 M8 4
SEL/F040100.ZZ 40 100 34 67 50 1,46 54700 118000 3300 5200 58 67,6 0,3 0,6 80 8,5 3 25 4 90 M8 4
SEL/F040100.2RS2AP 40 100 68 67 50 2,92 88900 237000 1800 4000 58 67,6 0,3 0,6 80 8,5 3 59 8 45 M8 7
SEL/F040100.2RSPE 40 100 34 67 50 1,46 54700 118000 1800 4000 58 67,6 0,3 0,6 80 8,8 3 25 4 90 M8 4
SEL/F040115.2RS 40 115 46 80 56 2,2 78100 150000 1600 3500 65 85 0,6 0,6 94 8,8 3 36 12 30 M8 12
SEL/F040115.ZZ 40 115 46 80 56 2,2 78100 150000 3100 4400 65 85 0,6 0,6 94 8,8 3 36 12 30 M8 12
SEL/F050115.2RS 50 115 34 82 63 1,86 62800 147000 1500 3200 72 81,8 0,3 0,6 94 8,5 3 25 6 60 M8 6
SEL/F050115.ZZ 50 115 34 82 63 1,86 62800 147000 3000 4200 72 81,8 0,3 0,6 94 8,5 3 25 6 60 M8 6
SEL/F050115.2RS2AP 50 115 68 82 63 3,72 102000 295000 1500 3200 72 81,8 0,3 0,6 94 8,5 3 59 12 30 M8 11
SEL/F050115.2RSPE 50 115 34 82 63 1,86 62800 147000 1500 3200 72 81,8 0,3 0,6 94 8,8 3 25 6 60 M8 6
SEL/F050140.2RS 50 140 54 98 63 4,7 137000 281000 1200 2900 80 92 0,6 0,6 113 11 3 45 12 30 M10 12
SEL/F050140.ZZ 50 140 54 98 63 4,7 137000 281000 2500 3500 80 92 0,6 0,6 113 11 3 45 12 30 M10 12
SEL/F060145.ZZ 60 145 45 100 82 4,3 98100 216000 3000 4000 85 99 0,6 0,6 120 8,5 3 35 8 45 M8 8
SEL/F070155.ZZ 70 155 45 110 92 4,9 105000 243000 2800 3800 95 109 0,6 0,6 130 9 3 35 8 45 M8 8
SEL/F080165.ZZ 80 165 45 120 102 5,3 111000 269000 2700 3600 105 119,8 0,6 0,6 140 8,5 3 35 8 45 M8 8
SEL/F090190.ZZ 90 190 55 138 116 8,7 161000 398000 2300 3500 120 137,2 0,6 0,6 165 10,5 3 45 8 45 M10 8
SEL/F100200.ZZ 100 200 55 150 128 9,3 168000 440000 2150 3300 132 150 0,6 0,6 175 10,5 3 45 8 45 M10 8
SEL/F100230.ZZ 100 230 85 175 130 17,6 295000 790000 2000 2900 146 170 0,6 0,6 200 14 3 73 12 30 M12 12
10 www.li-be.comSEL LINE - BEARINGS FOR MACHINE TOOL
LI-BE S.r.l.
It is a angular contact ball bearing of high precision that can bear axial forces from both
directions and radial forces too. It has to be preloaded by means of a locknut.
Its high precision makes it suitable for screw mounting.
Available executions:
- …2RS  ( lip seals on both sides )
- …ZZ  ( gap seals on both sides )
- …2RS PE (increased tolerances, lip seals on both sides )
- …2RS 2AP (matched pair, lip seals on both sides)
SEL/N
11SEL LINE - BEARINGS FOR MACHINE TOOLwww.li-be.com
LI-BE S.r.l.
MOUNTING DIMENSIONS WEIGHT AXIAL LOAD LIM. SPEED DIMENSIONS
Code d D B Da da Dyn. [C] Stat. [C] ng nt d1 D1 r (min) r1
mm mm mm mm mm Kg N N rpm rpm mm mm mm mm
SEL/N015045.2RS 15 45 25 35 20 0,21 17500 28300 3500 8200 28 36 0,3 0,6
SEL/N015045.ZZ 15 45 25 35 20 0,21 17500 28300 7000 10800 28 36 0,3 0,6
SEL/N015045.2RSPE 15 45 25 35 20 0,21 17500 28300 3500 8200 28 36 0,3 0,6
SEL/N017047.2RS 17 47 25 37 23 0,22 18700 31500 3300 7600 30 38 0,3 0,6
SEL/N017047.ZZ 17 47 25 37 23 0,22 18700 31500 6600 10100 30 38 0,3 0,6
SEL/N017047.2RS2AP 17 47 50 37 23 0,44 30400 63000 3300 7600 30 38 0,3 0,6
SEL/N017047.2RSPE 17 47 25 37 23 0,22 18700 31500 3300 7600 30 38 0,3 0,6
SEL/N020052.2RS 20 52 28 43 25 0,31 27800 50000 3000 6600 34,5 44 0,3 0,6
SEL/N020052.ZZ 20 52 28 43 25 0,31 27800 50000 5400 8700 34,5 44 0,3 0,6
SEL/N020052.2RS2AP 20 52 56 43 25 0,62 45100 100000 3000 6600 34,5 44 0,3 0,6
SEL/N020052.2RSPE 20 52 28 43 25 0,31 27800 50000 3000 6600 34,5 44 0,3 0,6
SEL/N025057.2RS 25 57 28 48 32 0,34 30600 59100 2600 5700 40,5 49 0,3 0,6
SEL/N025057.ZZ 25 57 28 48 32 0,34 30600 59100 4700 7500 40,5 49 0,3 0,6
SEL/N025057.2RS2AP 25 57 56 48 32 0,68 49700 118000 2600 5700 40,5 49 0,3 0,6
SEL/N025057.2RSPE 25 57 28 48 32 0,34 30600 59100 2600 5700 40,5 49 0,3 0,6
SEL/N030062.2RS 30 62 28 53 40 0,39 33300 68000 2200 5000 45,5 54 0,3 0,6
SEL/N030062.ZZ 30 62 28 53 40 0,39 33300 68000 4300 6700 45,5 54 0,3 0,6
SEL/N030062.2RS2AP 30 62 56 53 40 0,78 54200 136000 2200 5000 45,5 54 0,3 0,6
SEL/N030062.2RSPE 30 62 28 53 40 0,39 33300 68000 2200 5000 45,5 54 0,3 0,6
SEL/N030072.2RS 30 72 38 64 47 0,72 59800 105000 4500 2100 51 54 0.3 0,6
SEL/N030072.ZZ 30 72 38 64 47 0,72 59800 105000 5600 4000 51 54 0,3 0,6
SEL/N035072.2RS 35 72 34 62 45 0,51 50600 103000 2000 4400 52 63 0,3 0,6
SEL/N035072.ZZ 35 72 34 62 45 0,51 50600 103000 3800 5800 52 63 0,3 0,6
SEL/N035072.2RS2AP 35 72 68 62 45 1,02 82200 207000 2000 4400 52 63 0,3 0,6
SEL/N035072.2RSPE 35 72 34 62 45 0,51 50600 103000 2000 4400 52 63 0,3 0,6
SEL/N040075.2RS 40 75 34 67 50 0,61 54700 118000 1800 4000 58 68 0,3 0,6
SEL/N040075.ZZ 40 75 34 67 50 0,61 54700 118000 3300 5200 58 68 0,3 0,6
SEL/N040075.2RS2AP 40 75 68 67 50 1,22 88900 237000 1800 4000 58 68 0,3 0,6
SEL/N040075.2RSPE 40 75 34 67 50 0,61 54700 118000 1800 4000 58 68 0,3 0,6
SEL/N040090.2RS 40 90 46 80 56 0,95 78100 150000 2100 4500 65 75 0,6 0,6
SEL/N040090.ZZ 40 90 46 80 56 0,95 78100 150000 4000 5600 65 75 0,6 0,6
SEL/N050090.2RS 50 90 34 82 63 0,88 62800 147000 1500 3000 72 82 0,3 0,6
SEL/N050090.ZZ 50 90 34 82 63 0,88 62800 147000 3000 4200 72 82 0,3 0,6
SEL/N050090.2RS2AP 50 90 68 82 63 1,76 102000 295000 1500 3000 72 82 0,3 0,6
SEL/N050090.2RSPE 50 90 34 82 63 0,88 62800 147000 1500 3000 72 82 0,3 0,6
SEL/N050110.2RS 50 110 54 98 63 2,5 137000 281000 1200 2900 80 102 0,6 0,6
SEL/N050110.ZZ 50 110 54 98 63 2,5 137000 281000 2500 3500 80 102 0,6 0,6
SEL/N060110.ZZ 60 110 45 100 82 2,2 98100 216000 3000 4000 85 100 0,6 0,6
SEL/N070120.ZZ 70 120 45 110 92 2,4 105000 243000 2800 3800 95 110 0,6 0,6
SEL/N080130.ZZ 80 130 45 120 102 2,7 111000 269000 2700 3600 105 120 0,6 0,6
SEL/N090150.ZZ 90 150 55 138 116 4,5 161000 398000 2300 3500 120 138 0,6 0,6
SEL/N100160.ZZ 100 160 55 150 128 4,9 168000 440000 2150 3300 132 150 0,6 0,6
12 www.li-be.comSEL LINE - BEARINGS FOR MACHINE TOOL
LI-BE S.r.l.
It is a combined bearing of high precision that can bear axial forces from both directions
and radial forces too. Its high rigidity makes it suitable for screw mounting. It has to be
preloaded by means of a locknut.
The bearing is made of a radial needle cage and of two axial roller cages.
It can be relubricated both with oil and grease.
SEL/Z
13SEL LINE - BEARINGS FOR MACHINE TOOLwww.li-be.com
LI-BE S.r.l.
OVERALL RADIAL LOAD AXIAL LOAD LIM.SPEED DIMENSIONS
Code d D H Dyn. [C] Stat. [C] Dyn. [C] Stat. [C] Grease Oil B C H1 r1,2 r3,4
mm mm mm N N N N rpm rpm mm mm mm mm mm
SEL/Z015045 15 45 40 13000 17500 24900 53000 2200 8500 7,5 16 28 0,3 0,6
SEL/Z017047 17 47 43 14000 19900 26000 57000 2100 7800 9 16 29,5 0,3 0,6
SEL/Z020052 20 52 46 14900 22400 33500 76000 2000 7000 10 16 31 0,3 0,6
SEL/Z020062 20 62 60 22600 36000 64000 141000 1500 6000 12,5 20 40 0,3 0,6
SEL/Z025057 25 57 50 22600 36000 35500 86000 1900 6000 10 20 35 0,3 0,6
SEL/Z025072 25 72 60 24300 41500 80000 199000 1400 4900 12,5 20 40 0,3 0,6
SEL/Z030062 30 62 50 24300 41500 39000 101000 1800 5500 10 20 35 0.3 0.6
SEL/Z030080 30 80 66 26000 47000 107000 265000 1300 4400 14 20 43 0,3 0,6
SEL/Z035070 35 70 54 26000 47000 56000 148000 1700 4800 11 20 37 0,3 0,6
SEL/Z035085 35 85 66 27500 53000 105000 265000 1250 4000 14 20 43 0,3 0,6
SEL/Z040075 40 75 54 27500 53000 59000 163000 1600 4400 11 20 37 0,3 0,6
SEL/Z040090 40 90 75 38000 74000 117000 315000 1200 3700 16 25 50 0,3 0,6
SEL/Z045080 45 80 60 38000 74000 61000 177000 1500 4000 11,5 25 42,5 0,3 0,6
SEL/Z045105 45 105 82 40000 82000 154000 405000 1150 3300 17,5 25 53,5 0,3 0,6
SEL/Z050090 50 90 60 40000 82000 90000 300000 1200 3600 11,5 25 42,5 0,3 0,6
SEL/Z050110 50 110 82 42000 90000 172000 480000 1100 3100 17,5 25 53,5 0,3 0,6
SEL/Z055115 55 115 82 44000 98000 177000 500000 1000 2900 17,5 25 53,5 0,3 0,6
SEL/Z060120 60 120 82 44500 92000 187000 550000 950 2700 17,5 25 53,5 0,3 0,6
SEL/Z065125 65 125 82 54000 104000 172000 500000 900 2600 17,5 25 53,5 0,3 0,6
SEL/Z070130 70 130 82 56000 119000 201000 630000 800 2400 17,5 25 53,5 0,3 0,6
SEL/Z075155 75 155 100 72000 132000 290000 890000 700 2100 21 30 65 0,3 1
14 www.li-be.comSEL LINE - BEARINGS FOR MACHINE TOOL
LI-BE S.r.l.
It is a combined bearing of high precision that can bear axial forces from both directions
and radial forces too. Its high rigidity makes it suitable for screw mounting. It has to be
preloaded by means of a locknut.
The bearing is made of a radial needle cage and of two axial roller cages.
It can be relubricated both with oil and grease.
The outer ring has holes to allow screw mounting.
SEL/ZF
15SEL LINE - BEARINGS FOR MACHINE TOOLwww.li-be.com
LI-BE S.r.l.
OVERALL AXIAL LOAD RADIAL LOAD LIMITING SPEED DIMENSIONS
Code d D H Dyn. [C] Stat. [C] Dyn. [C] Stat. [C] Grease Oil B C C1 H1 J d1 r1,2 r3,4 K G
mm mm mm N N N N rpm rpm mm mm mm mm mm mm mm mm mm
SEL/ZF015060 15 60 40 24900 53000 13000 17500 2200 8500 7,5 14 8 26 46 3,2 0,3 0,6 52,4 M3
SEL/ZF017062 17 62 43 26000 57000 14000 19900 2100 7800 9 14 8 27,5 48 3,2 0,3 0,6 54,4 M3
SEL/ZF020068 20 68 46 33500 76000 14900 22400 2000 7000 10 14 8 29 53 3,2 0,3 0,6 60,4 M3
SEL/ZF020080 20 80 60 64000 141000 22600 36000 1500 6000 12,5 18 10 38 63 3,2 0,3 0,6 73,4 M3
SEL/ZF025075 25 75 50 35500 86000 22600 36000 1900 6000 10 18 10 33 58 3,2 0,3 0,6 67,4 M3
SEL/ZF025090 25 90 60 80000 199000 24300 41500 1400 4900 12,5 18 10 38 73 3,2 0,3 0,6 81 M3
SEL/ZF030080 30 80 50 39000 101000 24300 41500 1800 5500 10 18 10 33 63 3,2 0,3 0,6 73,4 M3
SEL/ZF030105 30 105 66 107000 265000 26000 47000 1300 4400 14 18 10 41 85 3,2 0,3 0,6 95 M4
SEL/ZF035090 35 90 54 56000 148000 26000 47000 1700 4800 11 18 10 35 73 3,2 0,3 0,6 80 M4
SEL/ZF035110 35 110 66 105000 265000 27500 53000 1250 4000 14 18 10 41 88 3,2 0,3 0,6 101 M3
SEL/ZF040100 40 100 54 59000 163000 27500 53000 1600 4400 11 18 10 35 80 3,2 0,3 0,6 90 M4
SEL/ZF040115 40 115 75 117000 315000 38000 74000 1200 3700 16 22,5 12,5 47,5 94 3,2 0,3 0,6 106 M3
SEL/ZF045105 45 105 60 61000 177000 38000 74000 1500 4000 11,5 22,5 12,5 40 85 6 0,3 0,6 95 M4
SEL/ZF045130 45 130 82 154000 405000 40000 82000 1150 3300 17,5 22,5 12,5 51 105 6 0,3 0,6 120 M4
SEL/ZF050115 50 115 60 90000 300000 40000 82000 1200 3600 11,5 22,5 12,5 40 94 6 0,3 0,6 106 M3
SEL/ZF050140 50 140 82 172000 480000 42000 90000 1100 3100 17,5 22,5 12,5 51 113 6 0,3 0,6 127,5 M5
SEL/ZF055145 55 145 82 177000 500000 44000 98000 1000 2900 17,5 22,5 12,5 51 118 6 0,3 0,6 132,5 M5
SEL/ZF060150 60 150 82 187000 550000 44500 92000 950 2700 17,5 22,5 12,5 51 123 6 0,3 0,6 137,5 M5
SEL/ZF065155 65 155 82 172000 500000 54000 104000 900 2600 17,5 22,5 12,5 51 128 6 0,3 0,6 142,5 M5
SEL/ZF070160 70 160 82 201000 630000 56000 119000 800 2400 17,5 22,5 12,5 51 133 6 0,3 0,6 147,5 M5
SEL/ZF075185 75 185 100 290000 890000 72000 132000 700 2100 21 27 15 62 155 6 0,3 1 172,5 M5
SEL/ZF090210 90 210 110 325000 1030000 98000 210000 700 1800 22,5 32 17,5 69,5 180 8 0,3 1 194 M5
16 www.li-be.comSEL LINE - BEARINGS FOR MACHINE TOOL
LI-BE S.r.l.
It is a combined bearing of high precision that can bear axial forces from both directions and
radial forces too. Its high rigidity makes it suitable for screw mounting. It has to be preloaded
by means of a locknut.
The bearing is made of a radial needle cage and of two axial roller cages.
It can be relubricated both with oil and grease.
The outer ring has holes to allow screw mounting.
Differently from series SEL/ZFL, this series shows a shaped and extended washer.
SEL/ZFL
17SEL LINE - BEARINGS FOR MACHINE TOOLwww.li-be.com
LI-BE S.r.l.
OVERALL AXIAL LOAD RADIAL LOAD LIMITING SPEED DIMENSIONS
Code d D H Dyn. [C] Stat. [C] Dyn. [C] [Cu] Grease Oil D2 D3 B B1 B2 C C1 H1 J d1 r1,2 r3,4 K G
mm mm mm N N N N rpm rpm mm mm mm mm mm mm mm mm mm mm mm mm mm
SEL/ZFL015060 15 60 53 24900 53000 13000 17500 2200 8500 24 34 7,5 20,5 11 14 8 39 46 3,2 0,3 0,6 52,4 M3
SEL/ZFL017062 17 62 57 26000 57000 14000 19900 2100 7800 28 38 9 23 11 14 8 41,5 48 3,2 0,3 0,6 54,4 M3
SEL/ZFL020068 20 68 60 33500 76000 14900 22400 2000 7000 30 40 10 24 11 14 8 43 53 3,2 0,3 0,6 60,4 M3
SEL/ZFL020080 20 80 75 64000 141000 22600 36000 1500 6000 40 50 12,5 27,5 11 18 10 53 63 3,2 0,3 0,6 73,4 M3
SEL/ZFL025075 25 75 65 35500 86000 22600 36000 1900 6000 36 45 10 25 11 18 10 48 58 3,2 0,3 0,6 67,4 M3
SEL/ZFL025090 25 90 75 80000 199000 24300 41500 1400 4900 48 60 12,5 27,5 11 18 10 53 73 3,2 0,3 0,6 81 M3
SEL/ZFL030080 30 80 65 39000 101000 24300 41500 1800 5500 40 50 10 25 11 18 10 48 63 3,2 0,3 0,6 73,4 M3
SEL/ZFL030105 30 105 82 107000 265000 26000 47000 1300 4400 52 66 14 30 12 18 10 57 85 3,2 0,3 0,6 95 M4
SEL/ZFL035090 35 90 70 56000 148000 26000 47000 1700 4800 45 58 11 27 12 18 10 51 73 3,2 0,3 0,6 80 M4
SEL/ZFL035110 35 110 82 105000 265000 27500 53000 1250 4000 60 73 14 30 12 18 10 57 88 3,2 0,3 0,6 101 M3
SEL/ZFL040100 40 100 70 59000 163000 27500 53000 1600 4400 50 63 11 27 12 18 10 51 80 3,2 0,3 0,6 90 M4
SEL/ZFL040115 40 115 93 117000 315000 38000 74000 1200 3700 60 78 16 34 12 22,5 12,5 65,5 94 6 0,3 0,6 106 M3
SEL/ZFL045105 45 105 75 61000 177000 38000 74000 1500 4000 56 68 11,5 26,5 12 22,5 12,5 55 85 6 0,3 0,6 95 M4
SEL/ZFL045130 45 130 103 154000 405000 40000 82000 1150 3300 70 88 17,5 38,5 14 22,5 12,5 72 105 6 0,3 0,6 120 M4
SEL/ZFL050115 50 115 78 90000 300000 40000 82000 1200 3600 60 78 11,5 29,5 12 22,5 12,5 58 94 6 0,3 0,6 106 M3
SEL/ZFL050140 50 140 103 172000 480000 42000 90000 1100 3100 75 93 17,5 38,5 14 22,5 12,5 72 113 6 0,3 0,6 124,5 M5
SEL/ZFL055145 55 145 103 177000 500000 44000 98000 1000 2900 80 98 17,5 38,5 14 22,5 12,5 72 118 6 0,3 0,6 132,5 M5
SEL/ZFL060150 60 150 103 187000 550000 44500 92000 950 2700 90 105 17,5 38,5 16 22,5 12,5 72 123 6 0,3 0,6 137,5 M5
SEL/ZFL065155 65 155 103 172000 500000 54000 104000 900 2600 90 108 17,5 38,5 16 22,5 12,5 72 128 6 0,3 0,6 142,5 M5
SEL/ZFL070160 70 160 103 201000 630000 56000 119000 800 2400 100 115 17,5 38,5 16 22,5 12,5 72 133 6 0,3 0,6 147,5 M5
SEL/ZFL075185 75 185 125 290000 890000 72000 132000 700 2100 115 135 21 46 16 27 15 87 155 6 0,3 1 172,5 M5
SEL/ZFL090210 90 210 135 325000 1030000 98000 210000 700 1800 130 158 22,5 47,5 16 32 17,5 94,5 180 8 0,3 1 194 M5
18 www.li-be.comSEL LINE - BEARINGS FOR MACHINE TOOL
LI-BE S.r.l.
It is a combined bearing of high precision that can bear axial forces from both directions
and radial forces too. Its high rigidity makes it suitable for screw mounting. It has to be
preloaded by means of a locknut.
The bearing is made of a radial needle cage and of two axial roller cages.
It can be relubricated both with oil and grease.
Differently from series SEL/Z, this series shows a shaped and extended washer.
SEL/ZL
19SEL LINE - BEARINGS FOR MACHINE TOOLwww.li-be.com
LI-BE S.r.l.
OVERALL DIMEN- AXIAL LOAD RAT- RADIAL LOAD LIMITING DIMENSIONS
Code d D H Dyn. [C] Stat. [C] Dyn. [C] Stat. [C] Oil D2 D3 B B1 B2 C H1 r1,2 r3,4
mm mm mm N N N N rpm rpm mm mm mm mm mm mm mm mm mm
SEL/ZL015045 15 45 53 24900 53000 13000 17500 2200 8500 24 34 7,5 20,5 11 16 41 0,3 0,6
SEL/ZL017047 17 47 57 26000 57000 14000 19900 2100 7800 28 38 9 23 11 16 43,5 0,3 0,6
SEL/ZL020052 20 52 60 35500 76000 14900 22400 2000 7000 30 40 10 24 11 16 45 0,3 0,6
SEL/ZL020062 20 62 75 64000 141000 22600 36000 1500 6000 40 50 12,5 27,5 11 20 55 0,3 0,6
SEL/ZL025057 25 57 65 33500 86000 22600 36000 1900 6000 36 45 10 25 11 20 50 0,3 0,6
SEL/ZL025072 25 72 75 80000 199000 24300 41500 1400 4900 48 60 12,5 27,5 11 20 55 0,3 0,6
SEL/ZL030062 30 62 65 39000 101000 24300 41500 1800 5500 40 50 10 25 11 20 50 0,3 0,6
SEL/ZL030080 30 80 82 107000 265000 26000 47000 1300 4400 52 66 14 30 12 20 59 0,3 0,6
SEL/ZL035070 35 70 70 56000 148000 26000 47000 1700 4800 45 58 11 27 12 20 53 0,3 0,6
SEL/ZL035085 35 85 82 105000 265000 27500 53000 1250 4000 60 73 14 30 12 20 59 0,3 0,6
SEL/ZL040075 40 75 70 59000 163000 27500 53000 1600 4400 50 63 11 27 12 20 53 0,3 0,6
SEL/ZL040090 40 90 93 117000 315000 38000 74000 1200 3700 60 78 16 34 12 25 68 0,3 0,6
SEL/ZL045080 45 80 75 61000 177000 38000 74000 1500 4000 56 68 11,5 26,5 12 25 57,5 0,3 0,6
SEL/ZL045105 45 105 103 154000 405000 40000 82000 1150 3300 70 88 17,5 38,5 14 25 74,5 0,3 0,6
SEL/ZL050090 50 90 78 90000 300000 40000 82000 1200 3600 60 78 11,5 29,5 12 25 60,5 0,3 0,6
SEL/ZL050110 50 110 103 172000 480000 42000 90000 1100 3100 75 93 17,5 38,5 14 25 74,5 0,3 0,6
SEL/ZL055115 55 115 103 177000 500000 44000 98000 1000 2900 80 98 17,5 38,5 14 25 74,5 0,3 0,6
SEL/ZL060120 60 120 103 187000 550000 44500 92000 950 2700 90 105 17,5 38,5 16 25 74,5 0,3 0,6
SEL/ZL065125 65 125 103 172000 500000 54000 104000 900 2600 90 108 17,5 38,5 16 25 74,5 0,3 0,6
SEL/ZL070130 70 130 103 201000 630000 56000 119000 800 2400 100 115 17,5 38,5 16 25 74,5 0,3 0,6
SEL/ZL075155 75 155 125 290000 890000 72000 132000 700 2100 115 135 21 46 16 30 90 0,3 1
SEL/ZL090180 90 180 135 325000 1030000 98000 210000 700 1800 130 158 22,5 47,5 16 35 97,5 0,3 1
20 www.li-be.comSEL LINE - BEARINGS FOR MACHINE TOOL
LI-BE S.r.l.
The main characteristics of this type of combined bearing are: high running precision, high
rigidity at tilting moments and high carrying capacities. These features together with the
wide dimensional range make this bearing the right solution for rotary tables, swivel heads,
measuring instruments and automation systems.
The bearing is made of two axial needle cage assemblies while the radial part is full
complement. The washer, the inner ring and the outer ring have holes to allow mounting
by screws.
These bearings can be relubricated through the inner ring and the outer ring.
They are supplied with grease lubrication.
SEL/Y
21SEL LINE - BEARINGS FOR MACHINE TOOLwww.li-be.com
LI-BE S.r.l.
DIMENSIONS FIXING HOLES Inner FIXING PITCH AXIAL LOAD RADIAL LOAD
Code d D H H1 C D1 J J1 d1 d2 a Q.ty. d3 Q.ty Q.ty. Q.ty. t Q.ty. Ma Dyn. [C] Stat. [C] Dyn. [C] Stat. [C] ng
mm mm mm mm mm mm mm mm mm mm mm # mm # # # ° # Kg Nm N N N N rpm
SEL/Y050 50 126 30 20 10 105 63 116 5,6 0 0 10 5,6 12 2 12 30 0 16 9 56000 280000 28500 49500 440
SEL/Y080 80 146 35 23,4 12 130 92 138 5,6 10 4 10 4,6 12 2 12 30 0 24 5 38000 158000 44000 98000 350
SEL/Y100 100 185 38 25 12 161 112 170 5,6 10 5,4 16 5,6 15 2 18 20 3 41 9 73000 370000 52000 108000 280
SEL/Y120 120 210 40 26 12 185 135 195 7 11 6,2 22 7 21 2 24 15 3 53 14 80000 445000 70000 148000 230
SEL/Y150 150 240 40 26 12 214 165 225 7 11 6,2 34 7 33 2 36 10 3 62 14 85000 510000 77000 179000 210
SEL/Y180 180 280 43 29 15 244 194 260 7 11 6,2 46 7 45 2 48 7,5 3 77 14 92000 580000 83000 209000 190
SEL/Y200 200 300 45 30 15 274 215 285 7 11 6,2 46 7 45 2 48 7,5 3 97 14 98000 650000 89000 236000 170
SEL/Y260 260 385 55 36,5 18 345 280 365 9,3 15 8,2 34 9,3 33 2 36 10 3 183 34 109000 810000 102000 310000 130
SEL/Y325 325 450 60 40 20 415 342 430 9,3 15 8,2 34 9,3 33 2 36 10 3 250 34 186000 1710000 134000 415000 110
SEL/Y395 395 525 65 42,5 20 486 415 505 9,3 15 8,2 46 9,3 45 2 48 7,5 3 330 34 202000 2010000 133000 435000 90
SEL/Y460 460 600 70 46 22 560 482 580 9,3 15 8,2 46 9,3 45 2 48 7,5 3 450 34 217000 2300000 187000 650000 80
SEL/Y580 580 750 90 60 30 700 610 720 11,4 18 11 46 11,4 42 2 48 7,5 6 890 68 390000 3600000 211000 820000 80
SEL/Y650 650 870 122 78 34 800 680 830 14 20 13 46 14 42 2 48 7,5 6 170 116 495000 5200000 415000 1500000 70
SEL/Y850 850 1095 124 80,5 37 1018 890 1060 18 26 17 58 18 54 2 60 6 6 253 284 560000 6600000 475000 1970000 50
SEL/Y950 950 1200 132 86 40 1130 990 1060 18 26 17 58 18 54 2 60 6 6 312 284 1040000 10300000 600000 2450000 40
22 www.li-be.comSEL LINE - BEARINGS FOR MACHINE TOOL
LI-BE S.r.l.
SEL/Y MK2 represent the evolution of our well known SEL/Y.
It comes with higher performances but with the same mounting dimensions: you don’t
need to modify your rotary table designs, since SEL/Y MK2 is totally interchangeable with
the old SEL/Y.
The bearing is made of two axial needle cage assemblies while the radial part is full
complement. The washer, the inner ring and the outer ring have holes to allow mounting
by screws. These bearings can be relubricated through the inner ring and the outer ring.
SEL/Y MK2
23SEL LINE - BEARINGS FOR MACHINE TOOLwww.li-be.com
LI-BE S.r.l.
DIMENSIONS FIXING HOLES Inner FIXING PITCH AXIAL LOAD RADIAL LOAD
Code d D H H1 C D1 J J1 d1 d2 a Q.ty. d3 Q.ty Q.ty. Q.ty. t Q.ty. Ma Dyn. [C] Stat. [C] Dyn. [C] Stat. [C] ng
mm mm mm mm mm mm mm mm mm mm mm # mm # # # ° # Kg Nm N N N N rpm
SEL/Y0100.MK2 100 185 38 25 12 161 112 170 5,6 10 5,4 16 5,6 15 2 18 20 3 3,62 8,5 105700 459400 50500 99500 1300
SEL/Y0120.MK2 120 210 40 26 12 185 135 195 7 11 6,2 22 7 21 2 24 15 3 4,56 14 113000 525000 69000 135900 1000
SELY/0150.MK2 150 240 40 26 12 214,5 165 225 7 11 6,2 34 7 33 2 36 10 3 5,3 14 128900 656300 74700 162000 850
SELY/0180.MK2 180 280 43 29 15 245,1 194 260 7 11 6,2 46 7 45 2 48 7,5 3 7,1 14 135300 729200 99400 220300 750
SELY/0200.MK2 200 300 45 30 15 274,4 215 285 7 11 6,2 46 7 45 2 48 7,5 3 9,149 14 148300 853200 122600 304200 550
SELY/0260.MK2 260 385 55 36,5 18 347 280 365 9,3 15 8,2 34 9,3 33 2 36 10 3 17,8 34 169300 1094000 139700 392400 400
SELY/0325.MK2 325 450 60 40 20 415,1 342 430 9,3 15 8,2 34 9,3 33 2 36 10 3 24,675 34 249300 1909000 179900 578200 300
SELY/0395.MK2 395 525 65 42,5 20 487,7 415 505 9,3 15 8,2 46 9,3 45 2 48 7,5 3 32,5 34 266600 2196000 197100 689100 250
PLEASE NOTE: the bearings technical performances are still under analysis. Please contact LI-BE for the latest data available.
24 www.li-be.comSEL LINE - BEARINGS FOR MACHINE TOOL
LI-BE S.r.l.
Such as standand version SEL/Y , combined bearing SELY/YAV is characterized by

SEL/YAV
25SEL LINE - BEARINGS FOR MACHINE TOOLwww.li-be.com
LI-BE S.r.l.
OVERALL DIMENSIONS
FIXING HOLES Inner
Ring
FIXING
HOLES
PITCH
AXIAL LOAD
RATING
RADIAL LOAD
RATING
Code d D H H1 C D1 J J1 d1 d2 a Q.ty. d3 Q.ty Q.ty. Q.ty. t Q.ty. Ma Dyn. [C] Stat. [C] Dyn. [C] Stat. [C] ng
mm mm mm mm mm mm mm mm mm mm mm # mm # # ° # Kg Nm N N N N rpm
SEL/YAV0200 200 300 45 30 15 274 215 285 7 11 6,2 46 7 45 2 48 7,5 3 9 14 155000 840000 94000 226000 1200
SEL/YAV0260 260 385 55 36,5 18 345 280 365 9,3 15 8,2 34 9,3 33 2 36 10 3 18 34 173000 1050000 110000 305000 950
SEL/YAV0325 325 450 60 40 20 415 342 430 9,3 15 8,2 34 9,3 33 2 36 10 3 25 34 191000 1260000 109000 320000 800
SEL/YAV0395 395 525 65 42,5 20 486 415 505 9,3 15 8,2 46 9,3 45 2 48 7,5 3 33 34 214000 1540000 121000 390000 700
SEL/YAV0460 460 600 70 46 22 560 482 580 9,3 15 8,2 46 9,3 45 2 48 7,5 3 45 34 221000 1690000 168000 570000 600
26 www.li-be.comSEL LINE - BEARINGS FOR MACHINE TOOL
LI-BE S.r.l.
TECHNICAL CONTENTS SEL/Y - SEL/YMK2
ASSEMBLY AND ADJACENT ELEMENTS